
LOT 6 UNIT 1 CARTER ACRES S/D.

470-180, 614-087, 690-447, WD 11

HARRINGTON DEIDRE C
926 NW ORBISON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01910-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03
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3
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2,656
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165,532
48,735

116,797
HX HB 50,722

66,075
165,532

0

165,532

1189/0986 12/31/2009 WD U I 12 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK NATIONAL ASS

DEIDRE C HARRINGTON

1182/2086 10/07/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JORGE

U S BANK NATIONAL A
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2011HX Base Yr

926 NW ORBISON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,397 131.0400 146.76 205,024 1981 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1305

BAS 1,305 100 1,305 124,489

FOP 90 30 27 2,576

FOP 216 30 65 6,200

1,611 1,397 133,266

BAS= W27 FOP= W18 S5 E18 N5$S5 W18 S26 FOP= S8 E27 N8 W27$
E45 N31$.
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5

18

5
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27

8

27

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,400.00 3,400.00 60 0 0 3 60 2,040

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 22 308.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 308

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 22 308.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 308

2,656

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 29,610


